STUDENT FEEDBACK

Part A: Assessment of Institution

1. The institution fulfills my dream: | Fully {138 Partially | 84 Not at All| 23
2. Your Opinion about the facilities available in the college:
Excellent Good Average Not Satisfactory
Library 122 74 37 12
Laboratory 108 121 16 0
Canteen 57 96 65 27
Lavatory 34 76 71 64
Xerox, Internet, Computer, etc. 111 63 50 21
Co-Operation form the office 98 69 44 34
Drinking Water 65 76 89 15
3. Your opinion about the co-curricular activities in the College:
Excellent 79 Good 121 Average |21 Not 24
Satisfactory
4. Member of NCC/NSS/Other etc Yes: 174 No: 71

5. Your opinion in regard to the following, held in the institution:

Cultural Programme

Literary Programme

Sports Programme

Cleanliness

Excellent Good Average Not Satisfactory
60 128 27 30
92 67 58 28
43 45 27 130
111 78 56 0




6. Give some suggestion to improve functions like college week, fresher’s social etc.
a) Include more programme: 75% ( 184)
b) Need auditorium 89% (218)
c) Function time extension 44% ( 108)
7. Opinion about over-all teaching Learning atmosphere in the college:
Excellent 99 Good 45 Average 95 Not 6
Satisfactory
8. Suggestions for the future development of the college:
a) Add commerce stream 67% (164)
b) Open PG 43% (105)
c) Installan ATM 23% (57)
d) More drinking water outlet 34% ( 83)
e) Special college bus for remote areas 5% ( 12)
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Part A: Feedback on Teaching Learning Atmosphere
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PartB

Assessment of Course and Curriculum

1. Isthe syllabus of the course adequate: Yes | 189 No | 56

2. Isthe whole syllabus covered in the class? Yes| 84 No 161

3. Are you satisfied with the reading materials, books and journals available in the college

library?
Fully 114 Partially 131 Not at All 0
4. Isthe internal assessment satisfactory? Yes | 123 No | 122

5. Few Suggestions to improve internal assessment:
i More class test needed
ii. Project work must be introduced in all subject
iii. Home work might be minimized
iv. Frequent Group discussion to be held

6. Are you satisfied with course-curriculum? Yes | 23 No | 222

7. How would you rate the college routine?



8.

10.

A 75 B 79 C 67 D 24

Would you like to join the vocational courses introduced in the college?

Yes 152 No 93

Mention some problems you confronted in the class room:
i More gap in between two classes.

ii. Need more Honours class.

iii. Skill based subjects need more time in routine.

iv. Compressed routine expected.

What other courses you would like to see in the college in future?

i Commerce stream

ii. B. Ed course

iii. More skill based education
iv. Post graduate programme
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Part B: Feedback on Joining attitude in vocational course available in college
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Part C

Assessment of Teacher

In this part a teacher is assessed by students in some criteria. They are as follows:

i Communication Skill
ii. Punctuality in the class
iii. Use of black board in teaching process

iv. Use of audio visual devices in class room
V. Student interaction

Vi. Assigned assignment

vii. Accessibility of teacher beyond class room

Once feedback received, concerned teachers are informed about the student’s views on them.
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Alumni Feedback

Total Alumni feedback received in the year is 285. Some of the vital aspects of the feedback
are represented here.
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# Opinion on present academic performance
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